
MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL

OCTUBRE 19 103,598 -5,092 19,605 19,605 14,513 14,513 OCTUBRE 20 171,797 -9,729 29,135 29,135 19,406 19,406

NOVIEMBRE 19 122,524 18,926 18,780 38,385 37,706 52,219 NOVIEMBRE 20 183,158 11,361 13,324 42,459 24,685 44,091

DICIEMBRE 19 210,875 88,351 8,666 47,051 97,017 149,236 DICIEMBRE 20 207,888 24,730 13,294 55,753 38,024 82,115

ENERO 20 250,400 39,525 8,769 55,820 48,294 197,530 ENERO 21 258,449 50,561 11,211 66,964 61,772 143,887

FEBRERO 20 270,393 19,993 9,506 65,326 29,499 227,029 FEBRERO 21 307,394 48,945 18,195 85,159 67,140 211,027

MARZO 20 290,482 20,089 15,256 80,582 35,345 262,374 MARZO 21 324,857 17,463 20,372 105,531 37,835 248,862

ABRIL 20 318,141 27,659 10,496 91,078 38,155 300,529 ABRIL 21 328,938 4,081 27,413 132,944 31,494 280,356

MAYO 20 310,665 -7,476 38,703 129,781 31,227 331,756 MAYO 21 312,124 -16,814 39,681 172,625 22,867 303,223

JUNIO 20 287,276 -23,389 42,501 172,282 19,112 350,868 JUNIO 21 291,779 -20,345 38,898 211,523 18,553 321,776

JULIO 20 246,466 -40,810 55,028 227,310 14,218 365,086 JULIO 21 248,671 -43,108 51,846 263,369 8,738 330,514

AGOSTO 20 204,276 -42,190 53,687 280,997 11,497 376,583 AGOSTO 21 213,633 -35,038 48,108 311,477 13,070 343,584

SEPTIEMBRE 20 181,526 -22,750 35,994 316,991 13,244 389,827 SEPTIEMBRE 21 198,864 -14,769 29,957 341,434 15,188 358,772

VERTIDO DE POZOS EN CABECERA

MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL

OCTUBRE 19 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 OCTUBRE 20 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

NOVIEMBRE 19 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 NOVIEMBRE 20 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

DICIEMBRE 19 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 DICIEMBRE 20 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

ENERO 20 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 ENERO 21 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

FEBRERO 20 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 FEBRERO 21 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

MARZO 20 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 MARZO 21 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

ABRIL 20 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 ABRIL 21 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

MAYO 20 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 MAYO 21 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

JUNIO 20 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 JUNIO 21 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

JULIO 20 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 JULIO 21 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

AGOSTO 20 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 AGOSTO 21 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

SEPTIEMBRE 20 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 SEPTIEMBRE 21 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

CUENCA DEL SEGURA (NETO)

MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL

OCTUBRE 19 103,598 -5,092 19,605 19,605 14,513 14,513 OCTUBRE 20 171,797 -9,729 29,135 29,135 19,406 19,406

NOVIEMBRE 19 122,524 18,926 18,780 38,385 37,706 52,219 NOVIEMBRE 20 183,158 11,361 13,324 42,459 24,685 44,091

DICIEMBRE 19 210,875 88,351 8,666 47,051 97,017 149,236 DICIEMBRE 20 207,888 24,730 13,294 55,753 38,024 82,115

ENERO 20 250,400 39,525 8,769 55,820 48,294 197,530 ENERO 21 258,449 50,561 11,211 66,964 61,772 143,887

FEBRERO 20 270,393 19,993 9,506 65,326 29,499 227,029 FEBRERO 21 307,394 48,945 18,195 85,159 67,140 211,027

MARZO 20 290,482 20,089 15,256 80,582 35,345 262,374 MARZO 21 324,857 17,463 20,372 105,531 37,835 248,862

ABRIL 20 318,141 27,659 10,496 91,078 38,155 300,529 ABRIL 21 328,938 4,081 27,413 132,944 31,494 280,356

MAYO 20 310,665 -7,476 38,703 129,781 31,227 331,756 MAYO 21 312,124 -16,814 39,681 172,625 22,867 303,223

JUNIO 20 287,276 -23,389 42,501 172,282 19,112 350,868 JUNIO 21 291,779 -20,345 38,898 211,523 18,553 321,776

JULIO 20 246,466 -40,810 55,028 227,310 14,218 365,086 JULIO 21 248,671 -43,108 51,846 263,369 8,738 330,514

AGOSTO 20 204,276 -42,190 53,687 280,997 11,497 376,583 AGOSTO 21 213,633 -35,038 48,108 311,477 13,070 343,584

SEPTIEMBRE 20 181,526 -22,750 35,994 316,991 13,244 389,827 SEPTIEMBRE 21 198,864 -14,769 29,957 341,434 15,188 358,772

TRASVASE

MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL MES ACUMUL

OCTUBRE 19 152,103 -7,048 11,052 11,052 4,004 4,004 OCTUBRE 20 190,592 -21,443 24,585 24,585 3,142 3,142

NOVIEMBRE 19 141,272 -10,831 11,500 22,552 0,669 4,673 NOVIEMBRE 20 171,430 -19,162 22,447 47,032 3,285 6,427

DICIEMBRE 19 137,713 -3,559 9,177 31,729 5,618 10,291 DICIEMBRE 20 154,747 -16,683 18,631 65,663 1,948 8,375

ENERO 20 136,336 -1,377 7,541 39,270 6,164 16,455 ENERO 21 144,484 -10,263 11,833 77,496 1,570 9,945

FEBRERO 20 134,068 -2,268 6,599 45,869 4,331 20,786 FEBRERO 21 123,353 -21,131 21,678 99,174 0,547 10,492

MARZO 20 150,176 16,108 16,416 62,285 32,524 53,310 MARZO 21 118,741 -4,612 17,405 116,579 12,793 23,285

ABRIL 20 163,972 13,796 8,338 70,623 22,134 75,444 ABRIL 21 162,111 43,370 19,407 135,986 62,777 86,062

MAYO 20 183,665 19,693 18,832 89,455 38,525 113,969 MAYO 21 197,887 35,776 24,701 160,687 60,477 146,539

JUNIO 20 209,889 26,224 28,400 117,855 54,624 168,593 JUNIO 21 224,579 26,692 33,059 193,746 59,751 206,290

JULIO 20 229,030 19,141 40,421 158,276 59,562 228,155 JULIO 21 232,609 8,030 52,261 246,007 60,291 266,581

AGOSTO 20 243,813 14,783 46,757 205,033 61,540 289,695 AGOSTO 21 218,815 -13,794 50,581 296,588 36,787 303,368

SEPTIEMBRE 20 212,035 -31,778 54,267 259,300 22,489 312,184 SEPTIEMBRE 21 190,348 -28,467 55,001 351,589 26,534 329,902
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